
44

BRITISH INDIA.

A. Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905
to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco ; (ii) Raw Materials ;
and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India.

[The Total Value of Imports into the United Kingdom, during 1909, of Merchandise
Consigned from British India was 35,431,000L]

Extracted from the "Annual Statement of the Trade of the United Kingdom with
Foreign Countries and British Possessions, 1909."

Total Comsignments of each CI;iss, 1909.
Value of Imports ;onsignkd

Articles
peom British NDIA. Pro-

Proportior
to Total
Imports
into the
United

Kingdom
consigned

from
British
India.

specified in From Vlom \ portion
all from

Countries. British
India.

Class.
the Trade

1905. 1906. 1907.

British
Returns.

1909. India.1908.

• (i) A] •tides o: Pood, (rink, a: d Tobacci

Wheat
Barley
Maize or Indian

Corn.
Peas -Rice, Bice Meal,

and Flour.
Beans :

Haricot
Other - ' -

Lentils :
Split -Other than

split.
Wheatmeal and

Flour.
Bran and Pol-

lard.

£
7,883,000

7,000
249,000

4,328,000
6,000
7,000

7,188,000
386,000

9,000

£
1,297,000

82,000
3,000

&
6,944,000

54,000
34,000

& PerCent. Per Cent.

251,000
1,974,000

72,000
1,694,000

71,000
1,839,000

3,000
1,596,000

77,000
1,496,000 i

Grain,
Flour,

and
Farina-

ceous
Sub-

stances.

21,000
46,000

19,000
37,000

33,000
46,000

16,000
61,000

32,000
33,000

8,720,000 83,107,000 10-49 24-61

1,000
52,000

1,000
39,000 84,000 31,000 48,000

22,000 1,000 3,000 * 2,000

* * 6,000 2,000

Dairy )
Pio- I
duce, [
&c.f ).

Butter 5,000 7,000 6,000 5,000 3,000 3,000 47,125,000 0-01 0-01

Fruit
and J

Vege- 1
tables.

Nuts used as
Fruit.

Fruit, Dried
Fruit, Preserved,

without sugar.
Unrefined, Cane

and othersorts
of sugar.

Tea -

*
13,000

1,000

1,000

10,000
*

3,000

4,000
• 3,000

1,000
7,000
*

9,000
3.000
1,000 I• 13,000 19,075,000 0-07 0-04

Sugar 142,000 52,000 51,000 71,000 30,000 30,000 22,849,000 0-13 0-08

Tea - 5,147,000 5,710,000 5,753,000 5,752,000 6,311,000 6,311,000 11,617,000 54 ■ 33 17-81

Coffee - Raw Coffee 600,000 440,000 223,000 511,000 286,000 286,000 2,076,000 13-78 0-81

Isinglass - Isinglass - 28,000 30,000 38,000 34,000 26,000 26,000 101,000 25 ■ 74 0-07

Edible Oils Coco-nut Oil
(refined).

Sauces and Con- •diments, un-
enumerated
(including Ta-
ble Salt).

Chutney -

4,000 2,000 4,000 11,000 * * 1,161,000

Sauces
and

Condi- "Jments

7,000 10,000 8,000 7,000 8,000

17,000 19,000 19,000

I)■ 27,000 77,000 35-07 0-08

17,000 17,000 J

85,000 715,000Spices -<
Ginger
Pepper
Other Spices

41,000
66,000
2,000

34,000
71,000

5,000
26,000
36,000

1,000

35,000
18,000
2,000

46,000
36,000
3,000

11-89 0-24

Tobacco <
Manufactured of

all sorts.
Unmanufactured

35,000 30,000 28,000 28,000 26,000
■ 26,000 4,987,000 0-52 0-07

* * * * *
* Less than 500Z.
j- lnclud ing Lard (and imitations thereof),

Cheese, Eggs, and Milk,
argarine, Margarim Cheese, md Oleo-Ma) ;arine, in iddiUoa to Butter,
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