BRITISH INDIA.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India.

[The Total Value of Imports into the United Kingdom, during 1909, of Merchandise Consigned from British India was 35,431,000l.]

Extracted from the "Annual Statement of the Trade of the United Kingdom with Foreign Countries and British Possessions, 1909."

	*						Total Consignments of each Class, 1909.			
CLASS.	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	V		IMPORTS BRITISH		D `	From British India.	From all Countries.	Proportion from British India.	Proportion to Total Imports into the United Kingdom consigned from British India.
		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.				
			(i) A	rticles of	f Food,	Drink, a	nd Tobacc	0,	-	
		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	PerCent.	Per Cent.
	Wheat Barley Maize or Indian	7,883,000 7,000 249,000	4,328,000 6,000 7,000		1,297,000 82,000 3,000	6,944,000 54,000 34,000			201001101	Ter cont.
Grain, Flour,	Corn. Peas Rice, Rice Meal, and Flour.	251,000 1,974,000	72,000 1,694,000	71,000 1,839,000	3,000 1,596,000	77,000 1,496,000				
and Farina- ceous Sub-	Beans: Haricot Other- Lentils:	21,000 46,000	19,000 37,000	33,000 46,000	16,000 61,000	32,000 33,000	8,720,000	83,107,000	10.49	24.61
stances.	Split Other than	1,000 52 ,000	1,000 39,000	84,000	31,000	48,000				
	split. Wheatmeal and Flour.	22,000	1,000	3,000	*	2,000			. 7	
	Bran and Pollard.	*.	*	6,000	2,000] · · · · ·			
Dairy Pro- duce, &c.†	Butter	5,000	7,000	6,000	5,000	3,000	3,000	47,125,000	0.01	0.01
Fruit	Nuts used as Fruit.	*	1,000	3,000	1,000	9,000	13.000	19,075,000	0.07	0.04
and Vege- tables.	Fruit, Dried Fruit, Preserved,	13,000 1,000	10,000	4,000 3,000	7,000	3,000 1,000	}	10,010,000		
Sugar	without sugar. Unrefined, Cane and other sorts	142,000	52,000	51,000	71,000	30,000	30,000	22,849,000	0.13	0.08
Tea	of sugar. Tea	5,147,000	5,710,000	5,753,000	5,752,000	6,311,000	6,311,000	11,617,000	54 33	17.81
Coffee -	Raw Coffee -	600,000	440,000	223,000	511,000	286,000	286,000	2,076,000	13.78	0.81
Isinglass -	Isinglass	28,000	30,000	38,000	34,000	26,000	26,000	101,000	25.74	0.07
Edible Oils	Coco-nut Oil (refined).	4,000	2,000	4,000	11,000	* ,	*	1,161,000	_	
Sauces and	Sauces and Con- diments, un- enumerated	7,000	10,000	8,000	7,000	8,000	27,000	77,000	35 07	0.08
Condiments	(including Table Salt). Chutney	17,000	17,000	19,000	17,000	19,000				
Spices -{	Ginger Pepper Other Spices -	41,000 66,000 2,000	34,000 71,000 5,000	26,000 36,000 1,000	35,000 18,000 2,000	46,000 36,000 3,000	85,000	715,000	11 89	0.24
Tobacco {	Manufactured of all sorts.	35,000 *	30,000	28,000	28,000	26,000	26,000	4,987,000	0.52	0.07
ŧ	Unmanufactured						11816.5	and partial.		

^{*} Less than 5007.
† Including Lard (and imitations thereof), Margarine, Margarine Cheese, and Oleo-Margarine, in addition to Butter, Cheese, Eggs, and Milk.